
 Updated Business Roster for Networks Of Northwest Florida – October 2025  
Business Name Contact Person Phone # Email Address 

1.  1RIDE Pamela Sparks 850-581-1130 1rideflorida@gmail.com 
2.  447 Outreach Inc. Marcus Patterson 850-543-1111 info@447outreach.org 
3.  A2Z Promotional Products Bob Lentini 850-830-3365 bob@a2zdestin.com 
4.  A2Z Promotional Products Peggy Lentini 850-902-9066 peggy@a2zdestin.com 
5.  A Home For Seniors Melody Joy 857-225-1248 Ahfs.mjoy@gmail.com  
6.  AAA Accounting & Management Ser Sharon Travis 850-345-2250 sharon@yqba.com 
7.  Advanced Sacred Hope Academy Todd Hruska 505-709-0987 Roberthruska.ashatherapy@gmail.com 
8.  Advantage HPE LLC Jessica Dobbins 850-797-1773 jessica@advantagehpe.com  
9.  Alliance Group  Bob McMillan 850-716-0037 Bobmmn1950@gmail.com  
10.  All Star TV Shop Lydia Williams  allstartvshop@gmail.com  
11.  Altered States Hypnosis & Regression Jamie Grieve 850-803-9195 passthemantra@gmail.com 
12.  American Legion Post 235 – FWB, Fl  David McMillian 850-239-3957 David.mcmillian24@gmail.com  
13.  Ameris Bank Amber Ellis 850-865-4560 amber.ellis@amerisbank.com  
14.  Animal Advocates of NWFL Rich Schuenemann 850-240-8258 rcschue@outlook.com 
15.  Animal Advocates of NWFL Scott Stone 205-496-0122 Scottstone911@bellsouth.net 
16.  Blacksuit FM Photography Jimmy Stewart 850-582-2699 james@blacksuitfm.com  
17.  Blanken Management William Blanken 850-660-1164 william.blanken@blankenmanagement.com 
18.  Blitz Software Solutions Sonja Dyess 850-990-2120 sonja@blitzsoftwaresolutions.com 

19.  Body Dynamic Solutions Sharon Travis 850-339-4300 sharon@bodydynamicsolutions.com 
20.  Bottom Line Bookkeeping David Simpson 303-810-5363 seminoledave@msn.com 
21.  Brighton Street Band Doug Chambers 850-218-6497 thestringbassman@cox.net  
22.  Bring Hope Now, Inc. Peggy Brockman  850-259-8356 BringHopeNow22@gmail.com 
23.  Cabana Eyes Optical Ed Mitchell  850.758.0474 cabanaeyes@gmail.com  
24.  CareyAirPlus – Greentech Enviro   Ernie Carey 850-218-8593 careyairplus@yahoo.com  
25.  Career Source Okaloosa Walton Tammy Hunter 850-833-7587 thunter@careersourceow.com 
26.  Centerwell Home Health  Karen Englert 850-974-0011 Karen.englert@centerwellhomehealth.com 
27.  Children In Crisis Danna Franks  dannafranks@childrenincrisisfl.org  
28.  Christine’s Errand Service Christine Backhurz 850-685-4191 Cebackurz@gmail.com 
29.  CJLIM Enterprise, LLC Warren Feaster 931-320-9809 cjlimenterprise@gmail.com 
30.  Clean Camera Inc Tim McEver 770-713-6746 Tim.mcever@gmail.com  
31.  Coldwell Banker Realty Amanda Beck 850-401-6770 sprklesbyamanda@gmail.com 
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32.  Coldwell Banker Realty Karen Butler 850-830-8780 karen@karenbutler.com  
33.  Coldwell Banker Realty Nelmar Chen 312-533-8864 nelmarchen@yahoo.com  
34.  Computer Heroes  Joe Meyer 850-240-9007 

 

35.  Conexion Media Group David Triana 850-368-3505 conexionflorida@gmail.com  
36.  Crowning Jewel Designs & Photo Lauren Suell 850-979-4334 lauren@crowningjeweldesigns.com 

37.  Culligan Water Donna Richards 850-259-0720 Donna.richards@fortwaltonculligan.com 
38.  Dana Marie Cooper – Life Coach Dana Cooper 850-728-7680 dana@danamariecooper.com 

39.  Define Legacy Group Dane David 703-881-6896 Dane@definelegacygroup.com 
40.  Define Legacy Group Denise David 703-881-6895 Denise@definelegacygroup.com 
41.  Destin Harvest Angel Schauer  angel@destinharvest.org  

42.  Destin Life Magazine  Lori Leath Smith 850-660-1444 lorileathsmith@gmail.com  
43.  DCC Hypnosis and Life Coaching Deana Chapman 850-261-3596 dcc.hypnosis@gmail.com 
44.  DL Merlin Voice Productions DL Merlin  Dlmerlin11@gmail.com 

45.  Don’t Worry About My Cup Mary Autry 850-855-0225 Mautry850@gmail.com  

46.  Doterra Essential Oils Jean Lee-Jackson 850-496-1790 Jean.shots@gmail.com 
47.  Eddie Johnson Eddie Johnson 931-338-1400 Eddie.imean@yahoo.com  
48.  Eddie Torres and Associates Eddie Torres 850-830-6151 eddie@eddiejtorres.com  
49.  Edward Jones Timothy Singleton 850-225-4726 Timothy.singleton@edwardjones.com 
50.  Elizabeth Erin Designs Jodi Peterman 908-256-6577 Jodi@elizabetherindesigns.com 
51.  Emerald Coast Children Advocacy Ctr. Shaneeka Turner 850-737-5716 shaneeka@eccac.org 
52.  Emerald Coast Children Advocacy Ctr. LaShana Douville  lashana@eccac.org 
53.  Emerald Coast Children Advocacy Ctr. Keishla Barett 910-260-9460 keishla@eccac.org 
54.  Emerald Coast Children Advocacy Ctr. Debi Riley-Broadnax 850-400-3488 debra@eccac.org 
55.  Emerald Coast Children Advocacy Ctr. Ericka Allen 850-716-0697 ericka@eccac.org 
56.  Emerald Coast Eye Institute Noreen Poppell 850-862-4001 noreen@emeraldeye.com 
57.  Emerald Coast Events & Productions Yani Torres 850-376-9979 Ytorres19@gmail.com 
58.  Emerald Coast Food Rescue Chris Leavenworth 850-650-8109 chris@destinharvest.org 

59.  Emerald Coast Flooring Matthew Gleason 850-333-3300 matthew_gleason75@yahoo.com 

60.  Emerald Coast Hospice Heidi Allen 850-830-5807 Heidi.Allen@emeraldcoasthospice.com  

61.  Emerald Coast Hospice Sherry Richardson 850-598-9351 Sherry.richardson@emeraldcoasthospice.com 

62.  Emerald Coast Science Center  Diane Fraser 850-664-1261 diane@ecscience.org  
63.  Errand Catchers Don Davidson 850-710-8342 errandcatchers@gmail.com  

64.  EXIT Realty Anchor South Susan Sharpe 850-974-4890 susansharperealtor@gmail.com 
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65.  EXIT Realty Anchor South Seth Sharpe 931-334-6397 Seth.sharpe@gmail.com 
66.  EXIT Realty Anchor South Terry Collum 850-803-7355 terrycollumrealtor@gmail.com 
67.  Felicity Plastic Surgery Elizabeth Sager 850-865-2294 felicityplasticsurgery@yahoo.com 
68.  Festival of Fears Andrew Wentz 850-803-1310 andrew@wentzindustries.com 
69.  Fish Window Cleaning Danica LaFaire 850-842-2162 dlafaire@fishwindowcleaning.com 
70.  Fish Window Cleaning Todd Morris 334-343-2354 Ops3249@fishwindowcleaning.com 
71.  Florida Blue Ismaris Crespo 305-202-3001 Ismaris.crespo@bcbsfl.com 
72.  Florida Health Connector Greg Durette 850-842-2400 Fhc.gdurette@gmail.com 
73.  Florida Restaurant & Lodging  Marisha Bonham 850-687-0638 mbonham@frla.org 

74.  Fort Walton Beach Chamber Of Comm Debbie Dodge 603-234-3113 debbie@fwbchamber.org  

75.  Future Stars Sports Clinic Coach Torres 551-697-1372 coachtorres@thefuture.org 

76.  Gateway Payments Mike Chastain 850-218-5454 mchastain@gatewaygulfcoast.com 
77.  Gulf Tee Joshua Guajardu 850-225-3559 gulfteefwb@gmail.com 
78.  Hair By Karin Karin Petersen 850-460-5540 karinpetersenspasalon@yahoo.com   
79.  Happy Planet Cleaners Mercedes Feris 512-587-8136 mercedes@happyplanetcleaners.com 
80.  HM Life Investments Tommie Holloway 850-428-2710 Hmlife180@gmail.com  
81.  Honey Do Service Kyle Pickett 850-586-0971 emeraldcoast@honeydoservice.com 
82.  I3MFitness Issac Myers 931-802-9137 I3mfitness@gmail.com 
83.  James McQueen Jr Real Estate LLC James McQueen 850-902-9211 jamesmcqueen@kw.com 
84.  Julies Southern Joy (American Legion) Julie Dial 850-585-2878 Juliessouothernjoy@gmail.com  
85.  JVC Broadcasting Ally Buckner  abuckner@jvcbroadcasting.com  
86.  JVC Broadcasting Brenda Franco 850-642-8415 bfranco@jvcbroadcasting.com 
87.  KEM Publications Kathy McKenney 850-496-8435 kempublications@cox.net 
88.  Ken Hair   850-685-2519 kenehair@gmail.com 
89.  Kiwanis Club – Ruth  Ruth Sykes 850-865-7590 Sykes4615@aol.com  
90.  Knifes Edge Carrie Knife 850-376-1391 Chefknifefwb@gmail.com  
91.  Ladies Of Justice  Robbin Pittsley  850-797-5836 robbinpittsley@aol.com  
92.  Legal Shield Calvin Stewart 850-974-8947 Cjs806@hotmail.com 

93.  Lewis Global Connections David Lewis 832-338-0972 Dsr8773@yahoo.com 

94.  Life Media Scott Miller 850-688-9886 sales@mybaylife.com 
95.  Life Media Susie Galyardt 404-932-3432 susie@lifemediagrp.com 

96.  Mack the Snipper Sara Mackinze 904-707-3203 mackthesnipper@gmail.com 

97.  Massage & Bodywork by Palma Palma Cooper 850-797-4539 Solarangel16@gmail.com 
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98.  McLeod Automotive Chad McLeod 850-862-9500 mcleodsauto@gmail.com 

99.  Melonie Marie Photography Melonie McEver 850-460-4437 meloniemariephotography@gmail.com  
100.  Natural Awakenings Scott Chase 850-687-0825 scott@nwfnaturally.com 
101.  NEUMI New You! Sabrena Stepp 606-263-0120 Sabrena13@gmail.com  
102.  No Limit Notary (Traveling Notary) Zoee McIntire 850-669-0709 Zoeemc25@gmail.com 
103.  Okaloosa County Sheriff’s Office Ashley Bailey 850-651-7410 abailey@sheriff-okaloosa.org  
104.  Olive Florida Cleaning Boutique Grettel Olivos 469-514-8769 grettelolivos@hotmail.com 
105.  One Day Door  Courtney Trumbull 850-396-0826 courtney@edge-cabinetry.com 
106.  One Hopeful Place Sherry Jones 850-376-3509 sherry@onehopefulplace.org 
107.  Oober Scooper Tanya Trojanowski 850-757-1845 Tanya.trojanowski5@gmail.com 
108.  Painting With A Twist Krista Hawkins 850-226-7218 Studio205@paintingwithatwist.com   
109.  Painting With A Twist Jana Konkel 850-582-8565 athenaartcollective@gmail.com 
110.  Paradise Promotions Of The Em Coast Wes Fell 850-837-2807 wesfell@cox.net 

111.  Paradise Home Services Greg Reese 850-428-6783 Greg.reese@paradisehomeservices.com 
112.  Partner Co Kissy Gordon 804-334-9897 kissygordon@gmail.com 
113.  Paul Singleton (ret AF-Clerk of Court) Paul Singleton 850-863-9624 Paulsingleton1@cox.net 
114.  PFS Investments Wykein Dean 334-201-3699 wykeinrdean@gmail.com 
115.  PhotoBioModulation Research  Sharon Travis 847-810-9700 stravis@pbmri.org 
116.  Precision Leadership Cole Randall 936-224-0743 cole@precisionleadershipllc.com 
117.  Premier Designs Jewelry Deb Crenshaw 850-240-0946 Debcrenshaw2011@yahoo.com 
118.  Premier Designs Jewelry Angie Resiak 317-439-8541 angieresiak@gmail.com  
119.  Property Image Angela Hassell 608-669-1248 angelah@yourpropertyimage.com 
120.  Queen of Flavor Lasheeda Perry 850-585-9530 info@queenofflavor.com 
121.  Rapid Rate Mortgage  Sue Glaze 850-533-9386 sglazemortgageloans@outlook.com  
122.  Realtor Jason Ortiz 210-643-2869 Jason.ortiz1473@gmail.com 
123.  Real Care Real Love Tiffany Curtis 501-235-7984 Tiffhawkins1@yahoo.com 
124.  RELI Marketing Jae Baldizzi 727-432-6656 jae@relimarketing.com 
125.  Remembered Roots Fred Schor 850-598-5017 fdschor@gmail.com 
126.  Remembered Roots Holly Tran 615-635-5504 rememberedrootsinc@gmail.com 
127.  Remembered Roots Jovan Edwards 615-635-5504 rememberedrootsinc@gmail.com 
128.  Renovation Flooring Brandon Cook 850-460-7245 brandon@renovationflooring.com 
129.  Rising Star Realty Donna Burns 850-543-6681 donnaknowsrealty@gmail.com  
130.  Rocket Pest Control Eli Fowler/Beth Lowell 850-830-4134 beth@gorocketpest.com 
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131. C Rockstar Things Jess Thompson 304-771-8761 rockstarjesst@gmail.com 

132.  Sensible Solutions Heating & Air Ser Calvina Cutrell 850-587-5507 Sensiblesolutions850@outlook.com 
133.  SenText Bruce Hoins 385-288-7808 bhoins@sentextsolutions.com 
134.  Shalimar Elementary Amy Klugh 850-833-4339 klugha@okaloosaschools.com 
135.  Smith, Jimmy Jimmy Smith 850-865-2077 jimmychadsmith@gmail.com  
136.  Sunshine Financial/The Advisor Mag. Mary Hrvatin-Nash 813-781-6279 mary@theadvisormagazine.com 
137.  Symmetry Integrative Health Christie Morgan  850-598-7515 symmetryfwb@gmail.com  
138.  TechFixPC LLC Jose 850-320-8884 tv@techfixpc.net 
139.  The 5 Ride of Destin Jake Gorman 678-464-7003 jakegorman@hotmail.com 
140.  The 5 Ride of Destin Matthew Gorman 850-424-7442 The5rideofdestin@gmail.com 
141.  The Salvation Army Laura Beeman 850-243-4531  Laura.beeman@uss.salvationarmy.org 
142.  Thrivent Financial Tod Ingram 850-585-1750 Tod.ingram@thrivent.com 
143.  Thryv PJ Mundle 850-259-7493 PJ.Mundle@thryv.com 
144.  Tier One Media Charlotte Bergman 850-233-8586 Cbergmanfwb@gmail.com 
145.  Tier One Media Jesse London 850-800-5000 jesse@tieronebillboards.com 
146.  Touch of the Orient Recey Yankauskas 850-678-4451 touchorient@gmail.com 
147.  Tree Gnomes Kyle Walbech 970-692-1880 walbechkyle@yahoo.com 
148.  Trinity United Methodist Makenzie Johnson 850-420-6501 communications@trinityfwb.org 
149.  Undecided Alisha Hasty 850-543-2470 buywithalisha@gmail.com 
150.  United For a Good Cause David Triana 850-368-3505 conexionflorida@gmail.com 
151.  Veterans Lending Group Phil Woolley 801-500-0452 pwoolley@vnlending.com 
152.  We Create Lift  Bill Weckel 850-483-0399 bill@wecreatelift.com 
153.  Westwood Nursing and Rehab Kristin Taylor 850-499-1461 Ktaylor@westwoodnr.com 

154.  Westwood Nursing and Rehab Danielle Gillis   Dgillis@westwoodnr.com 
155.  Window Depot Brian Samay 850-240-8405 brian@windowdepotemeraldcoast.com 
156.  Zoo Graphix Online Drew Marino  850-664-6183 d.marino@zoographixonline.com 
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